
Lista - Schyssta Listan.  30 bästa.
Minst 100 körda/ridna lopp 230131-231231. Bestaffningskod : 401-402

Körningsdatum 240131

Andersson Oskar J

Djuse Mats E

Stjernström Micael

Lundahl Eva

Forss Mika

Frick Kajsa

Kihlström Örjan

Thorson Olof

Silvén Jan

Hammarström Niclas

Eklundh André

Lövdal Andreas

Hell Kerstin

Laursen Saga

Nyström Pierre

Särkiniva Jorma

Persson Stefan

Strand William

Handfast Malte

Wäjersten Daniel

Lähdekorpi Hanna

Grasso Bernardo

Björk Jenny A

Untersteiner Johan

Nyberg Ingvar

Ekberg William

Tjomsland Öystein

Jakobsson Magnus

Aarum Dagfinn

Kontio Jorma

Körsven/ryttare

Eskilstuna

Hagmyren

Mantorp

Visby

Solvalla

Rättvik

Solvalla

Åby

Färjestad

Solvalla

Åby

Solvalla

Lindesberg

Axevalla

Eskilstuna

Boden

Halmstad

Umåker

Halmstad

Bergsåker

Halmstad

Jägersro

Romme

Halmstad

Dannero

Solvalla

Bergsåker

Färjestad

Färjestad

Solvalla

Bana

A1

K1

B1

B1

A1

A1

A1

B1

B1

A1

A1

A1

B1

K1M

B1

A1

A1

K1

K1

A1

B1

K1

B1M

A1

B1

B1

A5

A1

K1

A1

Licens

2017-05-03

2022-01-29

2011-11-21

2010-06-14

2023-01-20

2022-06-02

2023-07-15

2016-11-12

2020-05-02

2021-02-07

2023-03-16

2022-11-04

2020-07-15

2019-03-14

2020-11-16

2022-03-01

2023-10-21

2021-10-23

2020-08-16

2023-07-29

2021-12-11

2020-10-06

2022-11-01

2023-09-30

2022-11-25

2022-12-09

2022-07-03

2023-07-05

2022-03-24

2023-11-15

Senaste förseelse

3624

3389

2468

1620

960

687

535

519

500

495

478

413

410

396

385

345

337

316

306

306

293

291

282

272

269

263

262

259

256

256

Antal Körda/ridna lopp

Antal

2017-05-04

2022-01-30

2011-11-22

2010-06-15

2023-01-21

2022-06-03

2023-07-16

2016-11-13

2020-05-03

2021-02-08

2023-03-17

2022-11-05

2020-07-16

2019-03-15

2020-11-17

2022-03-02

2023-10-22

2021-10-24

2020-08-17

2023-07-30

2021-12-12

2020-10-07

2022-11-02

2023-10-01

2022-11-26

2022-12-10

2022-07-04

2023-07-06

2022-03-25

2023-11-16

F.o.m. datum

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


